Office Sought - District Office Sought -
Name Candidate ice Soug Istric ice Soug Amount
Name State
Gallagher for A bl
zgzgg erfor Assemoly Assm. James Gallagher (R) Assembly District 003  CA 2000
Friends of Nancy Rep. Nancy L. Nathanson House District 013 OR 1000
Nathanson (D)
Dave Cortese for Senate
20;’4 Sen. David D. Cortese (D) ~ Senate District 015 CA 2000
Josh Lowenthal for
Josh Lowenthal (D Assembly District 069  CA 2000
Assembly 2022 W (0) y RISt
Angelique Ashby for
gelau y Angelique Ashby (D) Senate District 006 CA 4900
Senate 2022
M Nan Huff
ay .an utiman Mary Nan Huffman (R) Houston City Council TX 250
Campaign
Wendy Carrillo f
ency Larri”o for Assm. Wendy Carrillo (D)  Assembly District 051  CA 2000
Assembly 2022
Laura Friedman for
! ! Assm. Laura Friedman (D) Assembly District 043  CA 2000
Assembly 2022
Papan for Assembly 2022 Diane Papan (D) Assembly District 021 CA 4900
Friends of Julie Fahey Rep. Julie Fahey (D) House District 014 OR 1000
Dade Phelan Campaign  Rep. Dade Phelan (R) House District 021 TX 1250
Anth Rodri f Miami-Dade Count
nthony Ro ”g“?z or Rep. Anthony Rodriguez (R) |anu. ? e Lounty FL 1000
County Commissioner Commissioner
Angelique Ashby for - clique Ashby (D) Senate District 006 CA 4900
Senate 2022 geld Y
Aisha Wahab for State
! Aisha Wahab (D) Senate District 010 CA 2000
Senate 2022
Tim Knopp for State
' PP Sen. Tim R. Knopp (R) Senate District 027 OR 1000
Senate
Nicole Parra for Senate
2822 Nicole M. Parra (D) Senate District 016 CA 4900
Wyman Duggan
yman Lugg Rep. Wyman Duggan (R)  House District 015 FL 1000
Campaign
Dick And f
cleAnderson for Sen. Dick Anderson (R)  Senate District 005  OR 1000
Oregon
Jacey Jetton Campaign  Rep. Jacey Jetton (R) House District 026 TX 250
Sen. Guy J hG
Friends of Guy Guzzone (;)n At Senate District 013 MD 500
Laura Friedman for . .
Assm. Laura Friedman (D) Assembly District 043  CA 4900
Assembly 2022
Citizens for Mark Walker Rep. Mark L. Walker (D) House District 053 IL 1750
Texans For Jodey Rep. Jodey Cook Arrington Congressional District X 1000
Arrington (R) 19
Citi for L M.
tizens for Laura Sen. Laura M. Murphy (D) Senate District 028 IL 1500

Murphy



Tim Scott For Senate

Tan Parker Campaign
Friends of Elizabeth
Steiner Hayward

Friends of Vikki

Lynn Findley for State
Senate

Donna Campbell
Campaign

The Brooks Landgraf
Campaign

Mano DeAyala for State
Representative
O'DONNELL FOR
ASSEMBLY 2022
Friends of Ram

Karen Bass for Mayor
2022

Friends of Shelly Boshart
Davis

Steve Daines For
Montana

Demi Busatta Cabrera
Campaign

Micky Steinberg
Texans for Greg Abbott
Joan Huffman Campaign

Committee to Elect Pam
Marsh

Gomberg for State Rep
Committee to Re-Elect
Greg Smith

Tracie Davis Campaign
Kate Lieber for State
Senate

Friends of Rob Wagner

Friends of Dan Rayfield

Friends of Don Harmon
for State Senate

Kamia Brown Campaign
Ileana Garcia Campaign

Sen. Timothy Eugene Scott

(R)

Rep. Tan Parker (R)

Sen. Elizabeth Steiner
Hayward (D)

Rep. Vikki Breese-Iverson

(R)
Sen. Lynn P. Findley (R)

Sen. Donna Campbell (R)

Rep. Brooks Landgraf (R)

Mano DeAyala (R)

United States Senate
House District 063

Senate District 017

House District 059

Senate District 030

Senate District 025

House District 081

House District 133

Assm. Patrick O'Donnell (D) Assembly District 070

Sen. Ram Villivalam (D)
Rep. Karen Ruth Bass (D)

Rep. Shelly Boshart Davis
(R)

Sen. Steve David Daines (R)

Rep. Demi Busatta Cabrera

(R)
Micky Steinberg (D)
Gov. Greg Abbott (R)

Sen. Joan Huffman (R)

Rep. Pam J. Marsh (D)

Rep. David Gomberg (D)
Rep. Gregory Vincent
Smith (R)

Rep. Tracie Davis (D)

Sen. Kate Lieber (D)

Sen. Rob Wagner (D)

Rep. Daniel A. Rayfield (D)

Sen. Don Harmon (D)

Rep. Kamia L. Brown (D)
Sen. lleana Garcia (R)

Senate District 008

Mayor of Los Angeles

House District 015

United States Senate

House District 114

Miami-Dade County
Commissioner
Governor of Texas

Senate District 017

House District 005
House District 010
House District 057
House District 013
Senate District 014
Senate District 019

House District 016

Senate District 039

Senate District 011
Senate District 037

SC

>

OR

OR

OR

X

X

X

CA

CA

OR

MT

FL

FL

X

>

OR

OR

OR

FL

OR

OR

OR

FL
FL

2500

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

250

2000

1500

500

1000

1000

500

1000

3000
1000

1000

1000

1000

500

1000

1000

2000

2000

500
1000



Chris Ward for A bly Assm. Christopher M.
hibaletithacctsliat Adacliiite Assembly District 078 CA 2000

2022 Ward (D)

Texas Comptroller of

) X 2000
Public Accounts

Glenn Hegar Campaign  Hon. Glenn Hegar (R)

84250



